PARALLEL • ANGULAR
GRIPPER
Websites: www.aecsystem.co.id
Connect with
ROBOT
Connect gripper and robotic arm to achieve
various workpiece gripping applications.
Websites: www.aecsystem.co.id2

5 Y-finger Medium carbon steel 2
6 Piston-R Aluminum alloy 1
7 Piston-H Aluminum alloy 1
8 Gasket NBR 1
9 Piston rod Stainless steel 1
10 Screw Stainless steel 1
11 Cover ring NBR 1
12 Rod packing NBR 1
13 Piston packing NBR 1
14 Magnet ring Magnet material 1
15 Stop ring Spring steel 1
16 Screw SCM 4
17 Washer Stainless steel 2
18 Spring SWB-P 1
Tube I.D. Repair kits
ø12 PS-MCHA-12
ø16 PS-MCHA-16
ø20 PS-MCHA-20
ø25 PS-MCHA-25
ø32 PS-MCHA-32
18  11 7 6 13 9
15  1 2 10 14 8 12 3 4
MCHA Inside structure & Parts list
16